Aiello, Deana
Babuskow, Kathy
Bajek, Dolores
Barth, Rick
¥Bernard, Fr. Larry
Beundely=dane
Black, Steve
Blaszak, Rich
Branich, Eileen
Brinkman, Chuck
Brewa—Seenda
Bryan, Sandra
Buckley, Martha
Butler, Mike
Butsback, ifary Beth
Caponera, Cathy
Carlotta, Rosanne
Cegielski, Pam
Charles, Linda
Charlton, Joe
Chuduk, Judy
Cunningham, Mary Beth
Delmonico, Dave
Dickhaus, Mary
Dominick, Laura
Doyle, Tom
Draves, Jim
*Bushaneedeante
Echoles, Ola
Findley, Mike
Fischer, Judy
Gable, Pat
Gaynor, Harikay
Gibson, Anita
Gilker, Betty
Goecke, Mary Ann
Grota, Bonni
Grote, Marilyn
Haley, Terri
Harvey, Mike
Haven, Teresa
Hohmeister, Karen

THIRD ORDER OF ST. FRANCIS CONVENTION
Purdue University -~ Shreve Hall
August 1970

Rm.

oot

327
240

28 J¢)
107
111

104
109
234
101

236
236
138
239
234
325
240
237
140
233
311
104
ches)
231
117
121

323
115
230
306
229
317
333 367
231
227
301
225
103
301
302

Phone

38134
38127

Jankowski, John
Johnson, Antonio
Kaelin, Jerry

38247 75 /7 Kemper, Audrey

33646
33776
38854
38056
33756
38312
33626
3885
38262
38262
38241
38147
38312
38114
38127
38222
45721
38102
33779
38056
33829
38172
38061
38081
38332
38004
38031
38017
38059
38152
38064

33629 55:Y7 *Nimith, Fr. Albert

38172
38132
33549
38112
33626
33549
38149

Kersker, Cliff

*Klostermann, Sister Maria

Koch, ielanie
Konow, Donna
Krailler, Jim
Kreimer, LeRoy
Kreinest; Tom
Krem, HMike
Kroeck, George
Kruzlak, Carol
Kucera, Richard
LaDow, Geof.
Langdon, Hary
*Lindeman, Dick

Lindenschmidt, Jack

Lobring, Kim
Makos, Stephanie
Martin, Barb

*Marusick, Brother Richard

Metz, Gene
Meyer, Dan
*Moorman, Lynn

lMorowczynski, Rose

liosher, Beth
Mosher, Kevin
Mrss—tlewerie
*Munjak, Barbara
lurphy, Margaret
tiusil, Arlene

*Naber, Bro, Richard

Nachman, Marie

0lding, Terry
Peischl, Sue
Place, Patty
Price, Paula
Pripusich, Janice
Proffitt, Tom

108
123
123
221
132
211
238
223
137
140
133
101
1C8
217
109
125
225
136
125
137
213
330
102
134
115
304
215
329
117

232
213
237
131
209
113
304
230
308
315
207
127

Phone

38016
38001
38001
38082
38331
33777
38242
38002
38221
45721
38101
33546
38016
38062
33756
38111
38112
38261
38111
38221
33827
38019
38126
38311
38031
38129
38032
38154
38061

38332
33827
38222
38171
33757
33826
38129
38017
38039
38034

33647

38131



Rajewski, Chris
*Reising, Rosalie
Reiskamp, Jo Ann
Riescamp, iary Carol
Rivero, Ana
Rosemeyer, Sandy
Savers, Mary
Scheile, Nancy
Schneider, Tom
Schuster, Paul
Scifo, Rosemarie
*Scott, Bro.
Selm, Cathy
Skweres, Mary Ann
Skweres, Sue
Splain, Sally
Springs, Sabrina
Stahulak, Janet
Stahulak, Karol
Steuer, Mary Jo
Sundrup, George
Sundrup, Terry
Taylor, Ray
Teeling, Tom

*  Cunselor

7 s m; ‘
%j&?&a 777471 k//ﬁ;‘zﬁ_"’

/:"‘ ~ 9 o~
yzléf/\,LmzA/&*cw 27 b 5,7¢/
b4 )// - "
.

/7

/7 . ,," 5 { L/
Wl ) atlaca

< /{4 ‘3«{/*@};@] : (f/’ 27:'/@/
V7l

(P4

p 7 : 7
Te sty esrard
2 o /
~AhHaa<d , \s&éé)ﬁk };ZJVTC[/?L“'

///A / e
N ) RGBS Ve Ly
/4

a
{7

203
327
302
202
217
313
325
331
1133
103
204
129
309
209
255
303
321
229
223
203
138
202
127
107

{ ):

33627
38134
38149
38057
38062
33829
38114
38174
38101
33626
38037
38151

33759 -

33757
38147
33629
38084
38152
38002
33627
38241
38057
38131
33646

Tepe, Pat
Thaler, Corrin
Thaler, Maureen
Thome ; Terrie
Thompson, Linda
Turner, Denise
Tyre, Patty
Ulmschneider, Helen
Vaughn, Patty
Wagner, Chris
Wagner, Janet
Walczak, Terri
Walter, Eva
Waltos, Bernard
Webster, Claude
Webstere=Judy
Webster, Nancy
Weinkam, Clare
*Weinkam, Don
*Weinkam, Martha
Weinkam, Paul
Wilhem, John
Wiencek, Annette
Wukitsch, Lori

306
330
331
329
2L
317
311
250
201
132
207
204
215
106
134
E -2
308
309
139
315
121
106

2517 35

227

38059
38019
38174
38154
38082
38064
33779
I56k9 15 5 0
33547
38331
33647
38037
38032
38036
38311
S50
38039
33759
38146
38034
38081
38036
BT 35994
38132



	1970 Convention Roster-1.pdf (p.1)
	1970 Convention Roster-2.pdf (p.2)

