THIRD ORDER OF ST. FRANCIS CONVENTION Purdue University - Shreve Hall August 1970

				-	701
	Rm.	Phone		Rm.	Phone
			Jankowski, John	108	38016
Aiello, Deana	327	38134	Johnson, Antonio	123	38001
Babuskow, Kathy	240	38127	Kaelin, Jerry	123	38001
Bajek, Dolores	236 261		Kemper, Audrey	221	38082
Barth, Rick	107	33646	Kersker, Cliff	132	38331
*Bernard, Fr. Larry	111		*Klostermann, Sister Maria	211	33777
Beundel, Jane	321	39084	Koch, Melanie	238	38242
Black, Steve	104	38056	Konow, Donna	223	38002
Blaszak, Rich	109	33756	Krailler, Jim	137	38221
Branich, Eileen	234	38312	Kreimer, LeRoy	140	45721
Brinkman, Chuck	101	33626	Kreinest, Tom	133	38101
Brown, Brenda	323	38004	Krem, Mike	101	33546
Bryan, Sandra	236	38262	Kroeck, George	108	38016
Buckley, Martha	236	38262	Kruzlak, Carol	217	38062
Butler, Mike	138	38241	Kucera, Richard	109	33756
Butsback, Mary Beth	239	38147	LaDow, Geof.	125	38111
Caponera, Cathy	234	38312	Langdon, Mary	225	38112
Carlotta, Rosanne	325	38114	*Lindeman, Dick	136	38261
Cegielski, Pam	240	38127	Lindenschmidt, Jack	125	38111
Charles, Linda	237	38222	Lobring, Kim	137	38221
Charlton, Joe	140	45721	Makos, Stephanie	213	33827
Chuduk, Judy	233	38102	Martin, Barb	330	38019
Cunningham, Mary Beth	311	33779	*Marusick, Brother Richard	102	38126
Delmonico, Dave	104	38056	Metz, Gene	134	38311
Dickhaus, Mary	313	33829	Meyer, Dan	115	38031
Dominick, Laura	231	38172	*Moorman, Lynn	304	38129
Doyle, Tom	117	38061	Morowczynski, Rose	215	38032
Draves, Jim	121	38081	Mosher, Beth	329	38154
*Durham, Jeanne	232	38332	Mosher, Kevin	117	38061
Echoles, Ola	323	38004	Mroz, Wichelle	233	38102
Findley, Mike	115	38031	*Munjak, Barbara	232	38332
Fischer, Judy	230	38017	Murphy, Margaret	213	33827
Gable, Pat	306	38059	Musil, Arlene	237	38222
Gaynor, Marikay	229	38152	*Naber, Bro. Richard	131	38171
Gibson, Anita	317	38064	Nachman, Marie	209	33757
Gilker, Betty	33307		*Nimith, Fr. Albert	113	33826
Goecke, Mary Ann	231	38172	Olding, Terry	304	38129
Grota, Bonni	227	38132	Peischl, Sue	230	38017
Grote, Marilyn	301	33549	Place, Patty	308	38039
Haley, Terri	225	38112	Price, Paula	315	38034
Harvey, Mike	103	33626	Pripusich, Janice	207	33647
Haven, Teresa	301	33549	Proffitt, Tom	127	38131
Hohmeister, Karen	302	38149			
House core in the cu	J 4 2	002.7			

Rajewski, Chris	203	33627	Tepe, Pat	306 380 59
*Reising, Rosalie	327	38134	Thaler, Corrin	330 38019
Reiskamp, Jo Ann	302	38149	Thaler, Maureen	331 38174
Riescamp, Mary Carol	202	38057	Thome, Terrie	329 38154
Rivero, Ana	217	38062	Thompson, Linda	221 38082
Rosemeyer, Sandy	313	33829	Turner, Denise	317 38064
Savers, Mary	325	38114	Tyre, Patty	311 33779
Scheile, Nancy	331	38174	Ulmschneider, Helen	11 232 344 38332
Schneider, Tom	133	38101	Vaughn, Patty	201 33547
Schuster, Paul	103	33626	Wagner, Chris	132 38331
Scifo, Rosemarie	204	38037	Wagner, Janet	207 33647
*Scott, Bro.	129	38151	Walczak, Terri	204 38037
Selm, Cathy	309	33759	Walter, Eva	215 38032
Skweres, Mary Ann	209	33757	Waltos, Bernard	106 38036
Skweres, Sue	239	38147	Webster, Claude	134 38311
Splain, Sally	303	33629	Webster, Judy	397 33649
Springs, Sabrina	321	38084	Webster, Nancy	308 38039
Stahulak, Janet	229	38152	Weinkam, Clare	309 33759
Stahulak, Karol	223	38002	*Weinkam, Don	139 38146
Steuer, Mary Jo	203	33627	*Weinkam, Martha	315 38034
Sundrup, George	138	38241	Weinkam, Paul	121 38081
Sundrup, Terry	202	38057	Wilhem, John	106 38036
Taylor, Ray	127	38131	Wiencek, Annette	\$1 238 3557 38242
Teeling, Tom	107	33646	Wukitsch, Lori	227 38132

* Gunselor

Bauman, Dow	119	749-4345
Bewerlein, Mary	321	38084
Beuerlein, Mary Blasch, Barbara	307	33649
Flarvery, ann	233	38102
Kinnie, Terrie	303	33629
Kreimer, Dave	136	38261
Orey, Bro. Bruce	129	38151
Schwartz, Bernard	139	38144
Shass, Sister Jea		38334
Shaughnessy, Pet		33776